Bus

B Bus ALSA Ferrol-Madrid

Direction
Madrid Estacion Sur — Ferrol

7 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid Estacion Sur

Madrid Moncloa

La Baneza

Astorga

Ponferrada

Lugo

Ferrol

Route schedule

Go to website

Madrid Estacion Sur — Ferrol

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

Direction: Madrid Estacion Sur

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 5 min

antiaga
ampostela

evedra
2 Ourense
o, § 5
o o Braganca
Chaves pens
Braga
Glimardes cafetr R
I=t Wila Real !
Qreol i Vila Nava
#Lamego de Far
| ; -
/530 Jodo Madao | L0
da Madeira Pinhel
el =
AT Viseu
Agugtd Guarda
Seia
Coimbra

B Al SA — Ferro-Madrid

Gijon
Rixon

Santander

Lesh

Burgos

Palencia

Zamora

Salamanca

Alcald

Avila de Herdl

8
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3116787592
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3116787592
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3116787592

Direction
Ferrol — Madrid Estacion Sur

7 stops

Route schedule
Ferrol — Madrid Estacion Sur

Monday 11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:30
Ferrol

Wednesday 11:30
Lugo

Thursday 11:30
Ponferrada

Friday 11:30
Astorga
La Bafieza Saturday 11:30
Madrid Moncloa Sunday 11:30
Madrid Estacion Sur )

Route info

Direction: Ferrol
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 15 min

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-3116787592

